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Master BedEn-Suite

Bath

Carers Bed Bed 3

Utility

Living Room

Kitchen

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

Verandah

FRONT ELEVATION - NORTH SIDE ELEVATION - EAST

SIDE ELEVATION - WEST REAR ELEVATION - SOUTH

PROPOSED EXTERNAL MATERIALS

External Walls - Horizontal Timber Boarding

Chimney Breast - Random coursed stone

Roof - Specialist Shingles

Windows & Doors - Soft Wood

Rainwater Goods - Brown uPVC

Fascia Boards - Brown uPVC

12250

90
00

66158215

Covered Verandah

25
00

25
00
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